Saturday

2023 Legacy

Rocktoberfest
September 30 - October 1, 2023

Meet Site:
Lake Mary High School
655 Longwood Lake Mary Rd
Lake Mary, FL 32746

Schedule

Stretch

March-In

8:00am

8:20am

8:30am

9:30am

9:45am

10:05am

10:15am

11:45am

12:00pm

12:20pm

12:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:20pm

2:30pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:50pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

6:45pm

7:05pm

7:15pm

9:00pm

8:00am

8:20am

8:30am

10:15am

10:30am

10:50am

11:00am

12:45pm

(%2
o 5
Ble(w(N(E|olvslwink

1:00pm

1:20pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:05pm

Session Split

3:15pm

4:15pm

Session 2 — Level 2

Session 3 — Level 2

Session 4 — Level 3

Session 5 — Level 3

Session 6 — Level 4

Session 7 — Level 4

Invasion-7 ACE-18 LaFleur’s-24 ACE-8 Gym Orbit-1 ACE-4
LaFleur’s-21 LaFleur’s-6 Nova-7 Gym Orbit-5 Invasion-4 Broadway-4
TNT-10 Nova-4 TNT-8 Invasion-7 Reflex-2 LaFleur’s-16
Tumbleweeds-10 Tumbleweeds-11 TNT-16 Legacy-7
Tumbleweeds-13 Nova-5

MS0O

meetscoresonline.com

usad)

Gymnastics

FLORIDA




