## 2023 Legacy Rocktoberfest

September 30 – October 1, 2023

## **Meet Site:**

Lake Mary High School 655 Longwood Lake Mary Rd Lake Mary, FL 32746



## <u>Schedule</u>

	Level	Stretch	March-In	Compete	Awards
Saturday					
1	1	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	9:30am
2	2	9:45am	10:05am	10:15am	11:45am
3	2	12:00pm	12:20pm	12:30pm	1:45pm
4	3	2:00pm	2:20pm	2:30pm	4:15pm
5	3	4:30pm	4:50pm	5:00pm	6:30pm
6	4	6:45pm	7:05pm	7:15pm	9:00pm
Sunday					
7	4	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:15am
8	5, XG	10:30am	10:50am	11:00am	12:45pm
9	XS	1:00pm	1:20pm	1:30pm	2:30pm
10	ХВ	2:45pm	3:05pm	3:15pm	4:15pm

## **Session Split**

Session 2 – Level 2	Session 3 – Level 2	Session 4 – Level 3	Session 5 – Level 3	Session 6 – Level 4	Session 7 – Level 4
Invasion-7	ACE-18	LaFleur's-24	ACE-8	Gym Orbit-1	ACE-4
LaFleur's-21	LaFleur's-6	Nova-7	Gym Orbit-5	Invasion-4	Broadway-4
TNT-10	Nova-4	TNT-8	Invasion-7	Reflex-2	LaFleur's-16
	Tumbleweeds-10		Tumbleweeds-11	TNT-16	Legacy-7
				Tumbleweeds-13	Nova-5



